Quality and Service
worldwide
Quality
Endorsed
Company
ISO 9002 Lic 3765
Standards Australia
Solenoid Valves

5
10
15
20
25
30
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Standard Stocked Valves and Parts
AAAAA
Solenoid Valves
Part No. Description
SWPN 2-G-G12 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, closed centre, cylinder spool, 12V DC
SWPN 2-G-G24 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, closed centre, cylinder spool, 24V DC
SWPN 2-G WG110 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, closed centre, cylinder spool, 110V AC
SWPN 2-G-WG230 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, closed centre, cylinder spool, 230V AC
SWPN 2-D-G12 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, closed centre, motor spool, 12V DC
SWPN 2-D-G24 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, closed centre, motor spool, 24V DC
SWPN 2-D-WG110 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, closed centre, motor spool, 110V AC
SWPN 2-D-WG230 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, closed centre, motor spool, 230V AC
SWPN 2-B-G12 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/2, changeover, 12V DC
SWPN 2-B-G24 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/2, changeover, 24V DC
SWPN 2-B-WG110 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/2, changeover, 110V AC
SWPN 2-B-WG230 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/2, changeover, 230V AC
SWPN 2-L-G12 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, open centre, cylinder spool, 12V DC
SWPN 2-L-G24 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, open centre, cylinder spool, 24V DC
SWPN 2-L-WG110 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, open centre, cylinder spool, 110V AC
SWPN 2-L-WG230 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, open centre, cylinder spool, 230V AC
SWPN 2-H-G12 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, open centre, motor spool, 12V DC
SWPN 2-H-G24 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, open centre, motor spool, 24V DC
SWPN 2-H-WG110 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, open centre, motor spool, 110V AC
SWPN 2-H-WG230 Valve, CETOP 3, 4/3, open centre, motor spool, 230V AC
4704 1000 Coil, G12V (12V DC) for Hawe SWPN 2 valve
4704 1001 Coil, G24V (24V DC) for Hawe SWPN 2 valve
4704 1002 Coil, WG98V (110V AC) for Hawe SWPN 2 valve
4704 1003 Coil, WG198V (230V AC) for Hawe SWPN 2 valve